### COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

J		- 7703307	
P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		REGISTER REFERENCE
	PLANNING REGI	85A/1517	
1. LOCATION	Crockaundresnagh, Co. Dublin		
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a	Date Furthe	r Particulars (b) Received
	0.°. 25 November 185 1.	23rd Jan., 1986	1 30th May, 1986
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name As SEcono Address		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. John Healy, Slievethoul, Brittas, Co. Dublin		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/2718/86  Date 28th July, 1986		July, 1986
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/3399/86  Date 11th Sept., 1986	Notified 11t	a Sept., 1986
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			**
15.			
Prepared by	1		12
uture Prim		**************************************	
moreon No. 17 vil 22 Mar.	- day day		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

Future Prim

Mr. J. Healy, Slievethoul, Brittas, Co. Dublin.

85A-1517

23rd January, 1986.

Re:

Proposed bungalow and septic tank at Crooksumadreenagh, Rathcools, for John Healy.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your planning application, received here on 25th Hovember, 1985, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-

- 1. Applicant to submit details of adequate and safe access to the existing public road, together with its relationship to the Councils Road Improvement boundary for this road.
- 2. Applicant to subsit specific evidence that an adequate and potable private water supply can be provided.
- 3. Applicant to submit clarification that the proposed residential development is compatible with the High Amenity zoning for this area.
- 4. Details to be submitted of percolation tests to determine the permeability of the soil for septic tank drainage.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Tours faithfully.

for Principal Officer.

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



# P/3399/86

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

#### Notification of Grant of Outline Permission

### Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1982X

	Decision Order		
To Mr. John Healy,	Number and Date P/2718/86,28/7/86		
Slievethoul	Register Reference No85A/1517·····	(10€ #C€ #00# #0 2000 = 20	
Brittas	Planning Control No	** ## ## ## ##	
, Ga. Dublin.	Application Received on 25/11/85		
Applicant Mr. John Healy.	Additional Information received 30/5/86	e)* *(* *)] *	
Outline Permission for the development described below has b	en granted subject to the undermentioned condition	is.	
Proposed bungalow and septic tank at Cr	ockaunadreenagh, Rathcoole	CARGO MOS MOS	
A LA LA DA TATURA DA DIGUESTA DE DE DE DE DE DE DE DE DESTRUCCIONES DE	ි ස මේ සංකාලනයක් කොලනයක් පද එම එම කොලනයක් කොලන සිටුමට මීම දිය විස්ථාවේ මේද්රීම්	e iii ei	
	= = =	<u> </u>	
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	—	
1. That details relating to layout, siting, h			
design and external appearance of the propo- building and means of access thereto shall submitted to and approved by the Planning Authority before any works are begun.	sed planning and development of		
2. That the proposed dwelling be of single design only.	2. To prevent unauthorised development.		
<ol> <li>That the proposed house, when completed be first occupied by the applicant and/or n of his immediate family.</li> </ol>			
4. That the water supply and drainage arrangements, including the proposed septic and its necessary percolation areas be in accordance with the requirements of the Council. These matters are to be the subject of consultation and agreement with the Easte Health Board before submission of plans for approval.	Services Department.		
5. That the access to the public road incluany necessary traffic vision splays be in accordance with the requirements of the Road Department.	requirements of the Roads	the	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	- A K -	Y2.1202.152.1672.1	
	11 SEP 1986	.= . m = 0.4 M/A = 0	
A 30	Date.		

HUDOSTANT, The

85A-1517

Mr. J. Healy, Slievethoul, Brittas, Co. Dublin.

23rd January, 1986.

No:

Proposed bungalow and septic tank at Crooksunadreenagh, Rathcools, for John Healy.

Dear Sir.

With reference to your planning application, received here on 25th Movember, 1985, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-

- 1. Applicant to submit details of adequate and safe access to the existing public road, together with its relationship to the Councils Road Improvement boundary for this road.
- 2. Applicant to submit specific evidence that an adequate and potable private mater supply can be provided.
- 3. Applicant to submit clarification that the proposed residential development is compatible with the High Amenity zoning for this area.
- 4. Details to be submitted of percolation tests to determine the persenbility of the soil for septic tenk drainage.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

ys - Yi

Yours faithfully.

for Principal Officer.